@

<C

1545 Britannia Road East, Unit 30-31 e Mississauga (Toronto) ¢ ON e Canada e L4W 3C6
Int Telephone: +1 (705) 527-9899 o Toll Free: 1-877-564-9962 e Int'l Fax: +1 (705) 527-9898

I 7]
T
< =
a N4 I f z & £ f b
m “ Z0HS1X16A- :.xwmmmn_._\omxoommm 1dIS .2/1- 1 aNV ,._.m_._ﬁ_,.__.Hm_.:%% VM %Hmﬂ__ﬁ._.%Hz\%_._ an_.m_ﬁ._van_Em_a_%w _.w_._.._,wn__\/_ aIni4d WANIWNTY L1SVI
) N I - o n
g O 3508 01 ,¢/1-} X 051 T334 350 S3LE3S 000% “(SON3 HLOG) WOLLOG 3JWvH4 3LVTd JAISNI SSOHOY NOWI 319NV ‘ATENISSY Jnved 3
L . 3MA 700dS 133LS ‘ATENASSY ANIMIY MNVH) NOINIA B HVID T3AIE AHVITIXNY ‘HOLOW 4004d
‘011 DNLIVOINEV) 8 BNIGIBAA 30N AN NOIS01dX3 94 L70A ¢+ M/Q 3ISOH aI .¢/k-1 X ,0SI H04 7334 3ISOH ANIM3IY JIH10313
L
(7]
(@)
I
o HOLON 400Hd
ﬁ u — (SaN3 H108) ITONY .2/b L X W2/t | NOISO1dX3
> = [uwzgeol] 8/S Ob 90 L70M et
(am] Ty} [uuyog] ve 7 ﬁ‘_ssmmm_ le———————
o b N
N B 3
-— JXI . b Jm r
b 4
] V. @ ﬁ @
_m-_HL ™ i .alc.w
1 o
() El
= “ 4 | [ i m R =
= o L "vIa Wnya 1 = <
L h [uwogz]l /1 L4 g N a
= ) e 3 = .
m N f\\j\ ﬁ@, u N \W
= o H| Ry 2 7
O < —r== b n N
3 L THE JER
a O / -~ i OIINYLOIA
N , 206 X .2
- X 9510 HNIJHOANIIY HnYa
4 (=]
= m_ 137100 3TVW
_ < o (16 X 12tkt)
3 Ts] LdIS we/b-t NIVHO ® SLINO0HAS
.m Q o HION3T wnya [wwppl] 82— (0p# ISNY) HOLId 2/} [~ "VIQ av3H [wwpgs] €2
X mm
3
)
Y a
g
SS079 - ¥Iv1g -H0100 INIVd TVAOHddY H3N0LSNI
T T 7 N € 7

2Vl
UWF

Web: www.UNIQUEWELDFAB.ca e e-Mail: inffo@uniqueweldfab.ca

UNIQUE WELDING & FABRICATING LTD.




15"

Reel it in with!

Pt

ELLRLILE UWF UNIQI IE POWER REWIND REEL, 1 1/2" 1. X 150' HOSE
R5 SERIES
R5200X2C4L-23-28X11-V91X15M0Z
PARTS LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION aTyY PART NUMBER
0 PAINT, POWDER COAT 1 PAINT
1A |HEAD, 23"0D X 11.25" DRUM OD X 2.50"ID X #14GA [STEEL] 1 R201HED-31X2.5X11
1B [HEAD, 23"OD X 11.25" DRUM OD X ©.94"ID X #14GA [ASS'Y] 1 R299HDA-31X0.94X11
2 DRUM, 28"LG X 11.25" DRUM OD X #14GA - REINFORCED [STEEL ASS'Y] 1 ROOODRM-28X11
4 TIE ROD, THREADED 3/8"-16UNC X 30.50"LG (28" DRUM) [PLATED] 4 R208TRDO38X30.50
5 SPINDLE DRUM SHAFT, ©.94"0D X 27.25"LG (28" DRUM) [STEEL] 1 R220SFTO94X27.25
6 SPINDLE, 1-1/2" (ELECTRIC, LONG NEW BALL BEARING STYLE) [ALUMINUM] 1 R600COM353
7 SEAL, O-RING - 1 3/4" ID X 2" OD (BUNA-N) 1 S802RS0224
8 GOOSENECK, 1-1/2"SIPT MALE X 11.25" DRUM (1-1/2" F.P.) [ALUMINUM] 1 R600COMO81
14 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING - 1/4" X 1 3/4" [PLAIN FINISH] 1 F-PSP0O28
15G [SPACER, SPROCKET - 3/8" PIPE SCH#40 X 7/16"LG [STEEL] 4 R204SPCo04
15L |[SPACER, SPROCKET - 3/8" PIPE SCH#40 X 3/4"LG [STEEL] 4 R204SPCo07
16 |SPROCKET, 112T X 2-1/2" BORE - 1/2" PITCH #40 TYPE A [STEEL] 1 R200SPK112X2.50
17 |[BEVEL GEAR, 52 TOOTH [ALUMINUM] 1 R600COMO58
18 |INLET ADAPTER, 2" X 90° VICTAULIC (1-1/2" F.P.) [ALUMINUM] 1 R600COM392
20 |BEARING, SPINDLE HOUSING - 1-1/2" (NEW BALL BEARING STYLE) [ASS'Y] 1 ROOOCMA151
21 |RETAINER SEAL BACK SUPPORT, 1-1/2" F.P. [ALUMINUM] 1 R611COM653
22 [RETAINING RING, EXTERNAL - 1.969 SHAFT [PLAIN FINISH] 1 P-N1400-196
23 |SEAL & RING ASSEMBLY, 1-1/2" FLUID PATH [FLUOROSILICONE - RED] 1 R851SEA080
25 [BEARING, BALL - 15/16" ID PILLOW BLOCK (SELF ALIGNING) 1 R299BGL217
30 |FRAME ASSEMBLY, 21"W X 11"H X 34L (C/W MOTOR END PLATE) [STEEL] 1 R201FPW-21X11X34
37 |SPACER, BEARING - 15/16" HEIGHT X 5 5/8" LONG [ALUMINUM] 1 R600SPC0O93
38 |SCREW, RND HEAD SOC DRV TAPPING - #6 X 1/4" TYPE B [PLATED] 2 F-SPE1B@04Z
39 |UNIQUE NAME PLATE [STAINLESS STEEL] 1 R304LAB0O1
40 [SPROCKET, 9T X 5/8" BORE X 1-1/2"LG HUB - 1/2" PITCH #40, TYPE B 1 R200SPK247
43 [CHAIN, ANSI #40 (1/2" PITCH) X 60"LG. (C/W LINKS) [ASS'Y] 1 R200CHAB40X60
46 [SCREW, SET SQUARE HEAD CUP POINT - 1/4"-20UNC X 3/8" [PLAIN FINISH] 1 F-SQP@06CC
50 [MOTOR, EX-PROOF ELECTRIC - 12V, 2/3HP, 500RPM, FACE MOUNT 1 ROOOMCPO71
57 |HANDWIND ASSEMBLY C/W HAND BRAKE (STRAIGHT) 1 ROOOCMA268
59 |CRANK & HANDLE ASSEMBLY, HANDWIND (23"-31" HEADS) 1 ROOOCRKO10
63C |SCREW, CAP HEX HEAD - 5/16"-18UNC X 3/4"™ [PLATED] 3 F-5CQ0127
67E |SCREW, CAP HEX HEAD - 3/8"-16UNC X 1" [PLATED] 4 F-SCRO16Z
67F |SCREW, CAP HEX HEAD - 3/8"-16UNC X 1-1/4" [PLATED] 6 F-5CRO207Z
67I |SCREW, CAP HEX HEAD - 3/8"-16UNC X 2" [PLATED] 6 F-5CR@327
77A |NUT, HEX - 3/8"-16UNC [PLATED] 22 F-NH5CRZ
77E |NUT, HEX - 3/8"-16UNF PREVAILING LOCK (STOVER) [PLATED] 4 F-NLSCRZ
87A |WASHER, 3/8" PLAIN (USS) - 7/16" ID X 1" OD TYPE A [PLATED] 24 F-WURZ
83A |WASHER, LOCK - 5/16" [PLATED] 3 F-WLQZ
97A |WASHER, LOCK - 3/8" [PLATED] 16 F-WLRZ

@

1545 Britannia Road East, Unit 30-31 e Mississauga (Toronto) ¢ ON e Canada e L4W 3C6
Int' Telephone: +1 (705) 527-9899 o Toll Free: 1-877-564-9962 o Int| Fax: +1 (705) 527-9898

UNIQUE WELDING & FABRICATING LTD.

Web: www.UNIQUEWELDFAB.ca e e-Mail: info@uniqueweldfab.ca




cel it in W““.’

R
D PA
POWER REWIND REEL, 1 1/2" 1.D. X 150" HOSE

R5200X2C4L-23-28X11-V91X15M0Z
PARTS LIST

UNIQUE WELDING & FABRICATING LTD. 1545 Britannia Road East, Unit 30-31 e Mississauga (Toronto) ¢ ON e Canada e L4W 3C6 @

Web: www.UNIQUEWELDFAB.ca e e-Mail: info@uniqueweldfab.ca Int Telephone: +1 (705) 527-9899 e Toll Free: 1-877-564-9962 e Int'l Fax: +1 (705) 527-9898




